
JINDAL VIDYA MANDIR, VIDYANAGAR 

Parent Teacher Representatives 2021-22 

Executive Committee Members 

Teacher representatives : 

Parent representatives : 

Class Name of Parent  E Mail ID 

LKG  Mrs. Nagammal C nagammal.chandran@gmail.com 

UKG  Shreya shreya.gharat@gmail.com 

I A Devika Rasyara rasyaradishita@gmail.com 

I B Simpa Paul Chakrabarty paul.simpa@gmail.com 

I C Sobia Zakir sobi.47@gmail.com 

II A Rekha Prabhu rekhaprabhu89@gmail.com 

II B Suchitra Gudi suchitra.gudi@gmail.com 

II C kavya V kavyavenky34@gmail.com 

III A Priti Agarwal pritiagarwal40@gmail.com 

III B Pallavi  Vipin Muratkar muratkar.pallavi@gmail.com 

III C Tara GM tarabasavaraj.jajug@gmail.com 

IV A Hima Bindu bindurotikadi@gmail.com 

SNo Designation Name Email 

1 President Mrs. Ishwari K Sharma ishwari.sharma@jsw.in  

2 Vice-President V. Kiran Kumar kiran.kumar@jsw.in 

3 Secretary K V Srinivasan  superintendent.jvm@gmail.com 

4 Asst Sectretary Sabitha Nair sabitha.nair@jsw.in 

    Ambili Nair ambilinr28@gmail.com  

Class 
Name of Teachers Contact No Email Id: 

KG Sec Mrs.Manjula K           9449203387 manjula.sansun@gmail.com 

I Mrs.Priya Nair 9440737889 priyasunil2006@gmail.com  

II Mrs. ANTIMA B 6363316870 antima2002@gmail.com  

III 
Mrs.Pooja 
Shekawat 9591616250 poojashekhawat81@gmail.com 

IV Mrs.Debjani 9538526058 debjani.sannyasi@gmail.com 

V Mrs.Ojasvita 9448977226 ojasvita.anand@gmail.com  

VI Mrs.Ambili Nair 9343721320 ambilinr28@gmail.com 

VII Mrs.Lalitha 9538664617 kmlalitha505@gmail.com 

VIII Mr.Madhusudana M 8123247790 madhu1980sudan@gmail.com 

IX 
Mrs.Sangeeta 
Parmar 9969313464 parmaar.sangeeta@gmail.com 

X Mrs.Asha Bisht 9535967850 asha123.bisht@gmail.com 

XI Mrs.Reena G 9480177042 reenasathya07@gmail.com 

XII Mr.Somashekara J 9731341831 somashekar.jvm@gmail.com  

mailto:ambilinr28@gmail.com
mailto:somashekar.jvm@gmail.com


IV B Mahananda N H mahanandan22@gmail.com 

IV C Shabana azmi azmishabana1608@gmail.com 

V A Nalini Solomon  pauline.raj85@gmail.com 

V B SriNandita G Naik shrinandita@gmail.com 

V C Anita K ani_scorpio21@yahoo.co.in 

VI A Dr V Anandha Priya dr.uvanandhapriya@gmail.com 

VI B Mrs Sujata siddu.kalagond@gmail.com 

VI C  Mrs Archana M Vastrad manju.vastrad@jsw.in 

VII A  Mrs Sowmiya A ankid2@gmail.com 

VII B  Mrs Vidya Anup Kumar vidhyaanupkumar1@gmail.com 

VII C  Mrs Sandhy G sandhya.gurme@gmail.com 

VIII A  Mr Vidya Shankar Joshi Vidya.kottur@jsw.in 

VIII B   
Mrs Dipti Durgesh 
Deshkar diptideshkar@gmail.com 

VIII C  Mrs Janakeswari pappuragini@gmail.com 

VIII D  Mrs Pallavi Tathod pallavitathod@gmail.com 

IX A Mrs. B Rekha  rekhabankad@gmail.com 

IX B Mrs. Radhika R P radhika.renigayala@gmail.com 

IX C Mrs. Rudramma .P Rudramma.msr@gmail.com 

IX D Mrs. Kirti Nagar kirtinagar16@gmail.com  

IX E Mr. Muhilverman shanmugam.namasu@jsw.in 

IX F Mrs.Kavitha Kumari sonimishra0025@gmail.com 

IX G Mrs.Pooja Sonarghare prn.sonar@gmail.com 

X A Mrs.Gousiya.M gousia.aan@gmail.com  

X B Mrs.Poornima Kulkarni poorniashok2580@gmail.com 

X C Mrs.Rakhee Kamble rakhee.kamble1979@gmail.com  

XD Mr. Sharanabasappa Patil sharana.basappa@jsw.in  

X E Mrs.Priya Dikshit priyadikshit2005@gmail.com  

X F Mrs.Nuthan Suraj Yekkar nuthansurajy@gmail.com 

XI A Mrs.Rekha Shukla rekhashukla81@gmail.com  

XI B Mrs.Kavitha V Jagannath kavitha.bevoor@gmail.com  

XI C Mrs.Vasanti R Gachchi vrgachchi@gmail.com  

XI D Mr.Srikanth Kumar Sahoo sk.sahoo1@rediffmail.com 

XII A Mr.V. Kiran Kumar kiran.kumar@jsw.in 

XII B Mr.Jaibheem S Sangan jaibheem.sangan@jsw.in  

XII C Mr. G. Sam Devadhas sam.devadhas@jsw.in 

XII D Mr.Puneet Narayan puneet.narayan@gmail.com 
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